
Seal under cap for 
your protection. 
See bottom for exp. date. No artificial flavors, sweeteners, or preservatives added.

DIRECTIONS: Take 2 tablets daily.Vitality guaranteed
Backed by 100 years of 
nutritional innovation and 
packed with all the 
essential minerals plus 
100% DV or more of every 
vitamin, with 1,000% DV of 
vitamin B12, 1,000 IU of 
vitamin D3, extra calcium, 
and N-acetylcysteine to 
protect against free radical 
damage.* Features our 
patented Bioactivated 
Absorption System™. 
+ Supports heart, brain, 

eyes, bones*

• GLUTEN FREE 
CAUTION: If taking 
blood-thinning medi-
cations, consult your 
physician prior to use.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE, 
CROSCARMELLOSE SODIUM, SPIRULINA, HYDROXYLATED SOY LECITHIN, INOSITOL, CHOLINE BITARTRATE, 
ALFALFA POWDER, GRAPEFRUIT BIOFLAVONOID, HESPERIDIN COMPLEX, LEMON BIOFLAVONOID, ORANGE 
BIOFLAVONOID, RICE BRAN POWDER, ROSE HIPS POWDER, ACEROLA EXTRACT, RIBOFLAVIN COLOR.

Iodine (as potassium iodide and sea kelp)
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)
Zinc (as zinc gluconate)
Selenium (as trace mineral protein hydrolysate)
Copper (as copper gluconate)
Manganese (as manganese gluconate)
Chromium (as trace mineral protein hydrolysate)
Molybdenum (as trace mineral protein hydrolysate)
Sodium

N-acetylcysteine
Nickel (as trace mineral protein hydrolysate)
Tin (as trace mineral protein hydrolysate)
Vanadium (as trace mineral protein hydrolysate)
Boron (as trace mineral protein hydrolysate)
Silicon (as silicon dioxide)

150 mcg
225 mg
22.5 mg
70 mcg
1 mg

2.3 mg
120 mcg
75 mcg
5 mg

50 mg
5 mcg

10 mcg
20 mcg
1 mg
2 mg

100%
54%

205%
127%
111%
100%
343%
167%
<1%

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Tablets
Servings Per Container: 60

**Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
†Daily Value not established.

Amount Per Serving   % DV Amount Per Serving   % DV

Total Carbohydrate
Vitamin A (70% as beta-carotene from Blakeslea 
  trispora and 30% as vitamin A acetate)
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D3 (as cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (as d-alpha-tocopheryl acid succinate
  and mixed tocopherols)
Vitamin K (as phytonadione)
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)
Ribo�avin
Niacin (as niacinamide)
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)
Folate 
Vitamin B12 (as cyanocobalamin)
Biotin (as d-biotin)
Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothenate)
Calcium (as dicalcium phosphate)
Phosphorus (as dicalcium phosphate)

<1 g
1,500 mcg

120 mg
25 mcg (1,000 IU)       

40 mg

120 mcg
2.25 mg
2.55 mg
30 mg
4 mg

668 mcg DFE (400 mcg folic acid)                               
24 mcg

300 mcg
15 mg

450 mg
350 mg

<1%**
167%

133%
125%
267%

100%
188%
196%
188%
235%
167%

1,000%
1,000%

300%
35%
28%

Based on 7 clinical studies

The perfect multi for 
heart, brain, eye, and 
bone health*

Vita-Lea Gold®

With Vitamin K

Multi+

Item #20290

U.S. Patent No(s).
 6,465,013; 6,852,335

*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. 
  THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.Distributed by Shaklee Corporation, 4747 Willow Road

Pleasanton, CA 94588 • Product questions: 925.734.3638

NQ019A DIETARY SUPPLEMENT 120 TABLETS

M
anufactured in a facility that m

ay also process tree nuts, m
ilk, egg, soy, wheat, shell�sh, and �sh.
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