Vitality quaranteed

Backed by 100 years of nutritional innovation and packed with all the essential minerals plus 100% DV or more of every vitamin, with 1,000% DV of vitamin B₁₂, 1,000 IU of vitamin D3, extra calcium, and N-acetylcysteine to protect against free radical damage.* Features our patented Bioactivated Absorption System™.

+ Supports heart, brain, eves, bones*

NQ019A

GLUTEN FREE

CAUTION: If taking blood-thinning medi-Shaklee* cations, consult your physician prior to use. Seal under cap for your protection.

See bottom for exp. date



Multi+

Shaklee[∗]

Vita-Lea Gold® With Vitamin K

The perfect multi for heart, brain, eye, and bone health*



DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

120 TABLETS

DIRECTIONS: Take 2 tablets daily.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Tablets Servings Per Container: 60

Amoun	t Per Serving	% DV
Total Carbohydrate	<1 g	<1%**
Vitamin A (70% as beta-carotene from Blak trispora and 30% as vitamin A acetate)	eslea 1,500 mog	167%
Vitamin C (as ascorbic acid)	120 mg	133%
Vitamin D ₃ (as cholecalciferol)	25 mcg (1,000 IU)	125%
Vitamin E (as d-alpha-tocopheryl acid succ and mixed tocopherols)	inate 40 mg	267%
Vitamin K (as phytonadione)	120 mcg	100%
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)	2.25 mg	
Riboflavin	2.55 mg	196%
Niacin (as niacinamide)	30 mg	188%
Vitamin B ₈ (as pyridoxine hydrochloride)	4 mg	235%
	400 mcg folic acid	
Vitamin B ₁₂ (as cyanocobalamin)		1,000%
Biotin (as d-biotin)		1,000%
Pantothenic Acid (as d-calcium pantothena	ite) 15 mg	300%
Calcium (as dicalcium phosphate)	450 mg	35%
Phosphorus (as dicalcium phosphate)	350 mg	28%

A	HOURIT FOI C	reivilig	/0 D V
lodine (as potassium iodide and sea l	(elp)	150 mcg	100%
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)		225 mg	54%
Zinc (as zinc gluconate)		22.5 mg	205%
Selenium (as trace mineral protein hy	drolysate)	70 mcg	127%
Copper (as copper gluconate)		1 mg	111%
Manganese (as manganese gluconate	2)	2.3 mg	100%
Chromium (as trace mineral protein h	/drolysate)	120 mcg	343%
Molybdenum (as trace mineral protein	hydrolysate)	75 mcg	167%
Sodium		5 mg	<1%
N-acetylcysteine		50 mg	Ť
Nickel (as trace mineral protein hydro	lysate)	5 mcg	Ť
Tin (as trace mineral protein hydrolysi	ate)	10 mcg	†
Vanadium (as trace mineral protein hy		20 mcg	†
Boron (as trace mineral protein hydro	lysate)	1 mg	†
Silicon (as silicon dioxide)		2 mg	†
StDereest Deily Values (DV) are b	0 (2001	

Amount Dox Consing

aily Value not establisher

BIOFLAVONOID, RICE BRAN POWDER, ROSE HIPS POWDER, ACEROLA EXTRACT, RIBOFLAVIN COLOR Distributed by Shaklee Corporation, 4747 Willow Road

Pleasanton, CA 94588 • Product questions: 925,734,3638

No artificial flavors, sweeteners, or preservatives added.

U.S. Patent No(s). 6.465.013: 6.852.335

fish, and fish